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
heater, efc. Shows the very best |
of care

‘56 Chevrolet $1199|

Bel-Alr 4door sedan. Power steer-
Ing, power brakes, Powerglide, ra-
dio, heater, brand new tires, soft
2<tone green & white. First one |
to see this ecar will buy It ’

‘57 Ford V-8 . _$1599 |

Victoria Fairlane 500 2-door, Hard
top. Power steering & brakes, For
domatic, blg radio, & heater, white.
(mllt, attractive chocolate & cream
actory finish. Probably the new-
‘57 In the Harbor area

'54 Ford V-8 ... $499 | 4

Custom sedan with Fordomatic, ra- L)
dio, heater, whitewalls, original
blue finish Unusuvally good me-

chanica condltion,
‘53 Nash $399 |

Custom Sedan overdrive, radio, and |
heater. This economy car looks |
and runs like a much newer car.

25 More Beautiful
Buys Priced
Accordingly

Avalon
Motor Co,

Buick — Opel

Salesman Wanted

David Dawes
Realty, Inc.

-
O

" ’
To-wall q n

area

carpetnr 12 UNITS $82,500 with room to build | 20502 S. HWarvard.
|

12008, S011 Br PG00 VHCEIN 1 G i
or improved commereial or Iindus- |
trial. Ed Booth Realtor,
FR 5-6833

A At el el

| Business Properties
For Sale cr Lease® %

- — <At Al Al A

sale or will
Low price

;./;"’l ar 'i M‘irwr(]

Back yard completely fenc-
| ed. Priced at only $17,750.
| Can handled with
! $3000 down or might con-

«w/ir' pqy

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

-

|APTS. FOR RENT |
$45 and up. FURNISHED
and UNFURNISHED. Sin-
gles, |, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts.
Carports, newly redecorat-
ed inside and out. Near

school playground.
CHILDREN WELCOME

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 2315t TE 4.7278

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & |-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut,
landscaped surroundings, Ideally
located with “shop, cenfer across |
§1. separate kit., dinefte, dress-
ing rm., very lg. closets, w.w. |
carpeting, recliner chalrs, TV |
jacks, free use of vacuum clean- |
er, free 1959 mod. auto. washers
and dryers In Indry. rm., all util
paid, . no cleaning chg. or dep,
" ot . $78-3100. Heated pool, rec. room,
WANT TO BUY from owner. Mouse | BBQ ares. Las Palmas Apts, 1533
or small income, needing paint or | W, Carson, Torrance. FA 82802 or
repairs. Ed Booth, FA B-8441, if no ans. FR 59403,

e Al A Al A A A A Al S— N——

|$85

Modern |-Bedroom
garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower. 1-story with front and rear
entrance. Spaclous lawns,

120 |

D
e

(,rc,v o

naw

DA 9-7559 |

E "Del Vaughn

ALTOR P
ity 'Listings

Wanted
For Equities
Dependable
. Realty, Inc.
| FR 8-5238

15714
c

—Arcdena smaller cdown | CAFE equipment for
- | rent cafe fully furn

Call after 5. DA 6-6408

- ——

Qeal Estate Wanted 114

- — e e

Discriminate
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
$1495 Down

WE DEFY COMPARISON!
On quality home as
the bargain of the year. In

cludes hardwood floors,
drapes, hifi intercom,
built-in oven & range,
haat, expensive
shingle room, double
rage, concrete

ACT NOW!

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Lomita Realty
Specials

DA 6-1164 FA 8-9480

EVENINGS
Juanita Bolin
Mrs, Jo Kelly
Bill Brugger

$1950 Down

FA1 SOUTHWOOD Gl RESALE |

"o Lot 175' Deep
F. P., $17,450

{')V,‘I"ﬂ}l//)'/,
This

home
way-5ears
fures, rear

‘57 BUICK
Two-door, real sharpl

‘57 CHEVRO!L. T
Station Wagon, fully equipped. Exceptionalt

‘55 CHEVROLET
Two door, stick shift, overdrive, fully equipped.

's7 CHEVROLET $1195
Two-door with gaseaving stick shift,

‘58 CHEVROLET $1595
Sedan, auto. trans., R & H. Clean as a hound's
tooth.

‘S5 FORD
Country Sedan Station Wagon,
mission, radio, heater.

‘s8 FORD

DA 5-1508
DA 60160
FR 32230

this

est

3 bedroom home,
pay all cash
0§ 92533

| NEED 2 or will i

$695

automatic trens

lovely 3 bedroom, 2 bath
1§ located West of the Broad- |
shopping cenfer. It fea- |
living room, open kit- |
chen with bulit-in breakfast bar, | g
hardwood floors, spacious ward- | Stores and Offices for

robe closels, lots of tile, double Rent or Lease ]]s
detatched garage, hugh lot com |
pletely fenced and many . other fea
fures. Priced $1000 under market,

For appointment to see call
% 3 BEDROOM #nd family room, |

FR 6:0477 DA 4.4995 |
fireplace, built-in range & oven.

Large lot. Terms on $23,750 ’$795 Do.wn

¥ CLEAN 2 Bedroom In LomMia, |

NEW, MODERN
Luxurious Office

Reception

BROKAW FAMILY PLAN

For those who owe more than their car is|
12° WAYS TO FINANCE. Many|

people turned down at other places drive

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor.--1435 W, 219th §t,

FA 8-8502

VEI;; VClenn I bedrm
Torrance, with garage.
6 pm. FR 96102

Oak paneling throughout,
room, 3 offices, 1 alr cond. Also |
separate entrance to each office, |
Wil lease all or part. Excellent

south of 101 highway, $1500 down | focapion on Carson near Western

on 316950 '3 Bdrm. Stucco | v PR 2

#3 ‘ | CORNER BUILDING. 1849 Torrance

BEDROOM, many exiras. | $ I 5 495 F P Blvd., front all glass, approx, 700,
' L L

Fireplace, block fenced, G! Loan | wired 2203 thase. Ample parking.
newl

'urn.' ap'..wI:\
Call after
' worth,

bedrm., %90, 2
Carport,
§. Torr.

MODERN deluxe 1
bedrm. $115. Carpeted,
free laundry, Near Park

only $17,950. | $100, FR 5-3254 FR 54329

¢r 1 BEDROOM house on 82x2%' | Exceptionally clean, | 7
fof, $2000 down on $12,000 ! y Y | Houses for Rent

repainted. Hardw'd floors, (Unfurnished) 116
Lomita Realty

| | -
o I. Ml w,ﬂ" $90-2 BEDROOM, 23304 Falena, Tor- |
l’)!(ﬂr ‘l/r'l‘l‘ "// car garage,
2234 LOMITA BLVD,

rance. Disposal, soffener. Refer- |
landscaping. 50x
Eves. DA 64291 or

ences, Contact Al Wimmell, 2113
N. Parish Pl., Burbank,
CHase 79024
8700 AND clear car, boat, traller
or what have you? For dawn pay-
ment on this 2 bedroom frame |
home in county, Lot 60x234, $10,950

- ———

a new car home from Brokaw!

LAR(;F Clenn 1 bdrm apl., garape,
disposal. Child O.K. FA 14328, In
quire 16801 Crenshaw, apt. §

900 W. Anaheim

carpeting *On Approved Credit
et ' e aasmsistnlmss e ——
$18.25 wk. Roomy l-bdrm. furnish-
ed apt. 2 children welcome.

DA 42553

| 2 BEDROOM furnished, Garbage dis-
posal, TV antenna, automatic wash-
255th St,, Lomita,

TE 4.6580

.
Evenings and Sundays

<k e Open “til 10 o'clock Weekdays
Furniture 136 |

anwmrz-wss Brokaw Chevrolet
2901 Pacific Coast Hwy.

426 Ibs. Eaquity free. | only owe |
Hermosa Beach

bank $186.42 or $9.43 mo. 14118 §. :
Vermont, DA 48294, . i
Don't Wait . .. Act Now!
FR 2-1151 OR 8-2877

- o ———— -
-

Applilanguﬂ 142 |
Boat Sales & Service 160

Wilminagton

llent
150 lot.

exce Open

DA 67192 HOUSE for rent. 5 rooms. 2 bedrms

Unfurnished, Excellent cond. Adulls
only, Call FA B8-8690,

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
NO CASH

REQUIRED

LOVELY 3-BEBROOM |
WITH WALLZTO - WALL |
CARPETING & DRAPES, |
LARGE KITCHEN, FENC-
ED YARD. PAYMENTS
LESS THAN RENT.

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW BLVD.
S 9-2533

'Drive by :

2. TIRED OF GIMMICKS
18021

Ardath Ave. | 3 100 MUCH RED TAPE
And call us for sppointment o see

4. UNABLE TO PAY BIG
DOWN PAYMENTS

Large 2 badroom with 135 baths,

big rooms, plenty of closets, lots

of windows. Double garage, fenced
The home with country atmosphere, i
$19,950 or make offer. Oowner anx
lous.

water |
93
Lomita. |

garbage disp.,
2 children ok.
st.,

2-BDRM. home,
& frash pald
2062 248th
DA 62210

2 BEDROOMS, Adults only, “no_pets, |
Yard & water paid. 1603 W, 228 §t. |
FA 00493,

¢

per mo.

NEAR LUCKY Market. 3 bedroom |
and large den. Has carpeting and
drapes, disposal and dishwasher
Fenced vyard. Only $2500 down

$2500 DOWN, 2 HOMES on 75%100'
R-3 lot, 2 bedroom and 1 bed
room stuccos, 2 car garage. $16,950, |

3 BEDROOM house, close to schools |
& shopping, $95 a month, 2606 |
Dalemead. DA 61810,

$75 -2 BEDROOM house. Children |
welcome. Large yard. 22601 Mono'n

Tovrance

R-3 CORNER lot close In Torrance.
Older 3 bedroom frame home nﬂ'd'l
work., Walk fo town, bus or shop-
ping.

FRANCES

Real Estate & Insurance
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-042]
M. Handyman

Sse this 3 bedroorn home
18236 heated and fillered
Needs paint and clean up,
real buy at %17,9%
will handle

Call Now! '

CONLEY
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd,
FR 9-8493

(Across from South Bay
Shooping Center)

Paint and Save
$895 Down
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
of the Sears - Broadway shopping |
center, It features rear living room,
open kitchen, with built-in breakfast
bar, large wardrobe closels, block
wall fenced, brick planters, patio
and many other features. Submit
on down payment. For appointment
to see call

FR 6:0477
e Listings

For sppointment 10 see call MU“"PI
R3 LO APPROXIMA Elv 132¢
350°. A posiible sub-division of 7

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
lots. Asking? $42,500.

.B'Y‘~O'W“~N ER‘”‘-N_— 4 bdrm. house o? family room on '“‘

MUST SELL e bl e P niand
BATH AND 3, HOME 7% 8, wfjn(am Ave
$17500 — $1950 Dn,

$7.50 WITH GARAGE. Newly redec.
DA 6'5680 1 bedroom In excellent location. |
Immediate Occupancy f‘

Lawndale

-

150

>

3BDRM. home, nicely furn, Carpet-
ing, wonderful location. WIil lease
$120 mo. Call DA 48431 after 5
or weekends

coales $3 up. Couches $20 up. China
closets $15 up. Apt. ranges $12
up, Wood stoves $15 up. Elec. cash
repister $80. Movie camera $20.
Antique cotfee grinders $1250. Grass
Burners $10. 100 stands $1.50 up.
Rockers and chairs $3 up. Corn
grinders $8. Peddle orind s!o'
$22.50. Edison phonograph, bra
horn $75. Covered Wagon $150,
Washers $12.50 up. Jr. beds &
matt.. $12. House cooler $20. Dish
washer $25. TV's $18. Radios $4
up. Cages $1 up. 1000 books. beds,
mirrors, pictures, horse collars,
harness, lamps, heaters, coffee
grinders, wagon wheels, doors,
10,000 other items. 8 Bides.

Gardena Storage
18611 So. Western
DA 4-8508

Think “Guns'’—
Think “"Ames”’

Huge stock new & used
prices. Buy, Sell, Trade
Handgun headquarters open
Sunday 116

Ames Guns
1200 Pico Blvd
Santa Monica

AIRLINE TICKETY--Major scheduled
airline, good for any destination
or round trip. Fare value $211.40,
Will take $185. Evenings call

FA 8.7847

o

2 BEDROOM near Torrance elemen-
tary & high schools, Very clean
with nice yard & double garage.
FRED M, HANSEN, REALTOR,
2222 Torrance Blvd, FA 85949 of |
on Sunday call FA 8-4683

lady only,

REAR 1 Bedroom house,
$75. 1325 Arlington
FA B-2944

— e A A

Ask for lot No. 607. lHems 113
through 163, Out of state credit
O.K. See dailly 9:30.9, Sat. ‘tIl 6,
Sun. 116, Shown at 1332 E. Flor-
ence Ave. Dealer LU 7.6626.

bunk beds. 24"’ Sylvania TV, vacu-

um cleaner, rug, baby bed, drapes,
REDONDO BEACH |

dishes. Misc. Items include toaster,
FR 6-3444 USED ELECTRIC PORTABLES $|z 95'

iron, clocks, pots and pans, elc,
Also reducing machine and radlo,
212 $0. PACIFIC from
= USED ELE "I'RIL (ABINI‘,T MODLLS

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished)

$60.50,

ne | . v il
# Easy Credit #

Take Over Payments

TARGE 1 bedrm., bsamed
celling, warage, adults, No dogs.
916 B Sartorl, FR 4.3684

BRAND NEW APARTMENT.

816 AMAPOLA
FA 82307,

BEDROOM apt, Close fo fown.

525 Marcellina, Torrance.

FA 03630

175‘1;{0? V(—)OVMV dm;hi- v n—n.;‘l;&;—-
er, tlle, hardwood floor, near Safe:
way, 1629 W. Halldale,

DA 4 4995

Musical Instruments
(Sales and Service) 152

. — A

FICHT PIANO CO.
Used Piano Sale

All styles and finishes,
Baldwin Dealer

Spinets - Uprights
ORGANS

TE 26001

FICHT PIANO CO.

815 §. Gaffey San Pedro |

FLOORS
and organ
spinet organ
fa  $1600. %9
spinet plano
Uprite plano
Spinet type
Used spinels
Used grands
Used organs
McCRERY'S

from

NECCHI BRAND

NEW FLOOR MODELS

WHITE ZIGZAG—

Makes Button Holes, Embroiders ..
NECCHI AUTOMATIC—

Reg. 299.50-~Now Vig

PFAFF AUTOMATIC DEL U\FI
Reg. 349.50-—-Now
FLEETWOOD--Distributed by Pfaff
Reg. 199.95--Now

NEW WHITE CONSOLE-

Reg. 199.50—-Now

ELNA AUTOMATIC—

Reg. 299.50--Now

UNUSUAL GUARANTEE | sl i

Mr. Jansson has never |
new or used, sold

On these 3 rooms of furni-
ture. Complete bal. only
$198.86. Pay only $10 per
month. No c¢ash down.
Open nights 'til 8:00

McMahan's

Furniture Co.

1306 Sartori St Torranoce |

*

Best
Terms.
10-10,

OPEN DAILY

| CAMPER ftrailer, sleeps 2,
at Dan's gas Station, cor
Bivd, & Figueroa. Staffer
od. cond. $100. SP 5218,

| PHILCO refrigerator, 2-door, automa-

| Vic defrost, | owe bank $167.82 or
164.65

take over payments, $8.43 mo. no
cash, 14118 §. Vermont, DA 48294,
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